
WTD RTXM159-400 Datasheet

WTD 622M 1310nm 15km SM ESFP Transceiver Module

RTXM159-400

RTXM159-400 - Genuine WTD 622M 1310nm 15km SM ESFP Transceiver Module

Specifications

Manufacturer: WTD Accelink

Part Number: RTXM159-400

Form Factor: SFP

Data Rate: 622Mb/s

Wavelength: 1310nm

Reach: 15km

Connector: Dual LC connector

DDMI: Yes

Operating Temperature: -10°C to 70°C
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